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Writing Center Spring 2015  
Grammar & Editing Workshop Schedule  

(for Multilingual Students) 

These workshops are specifically designed for students who are non-native speakers/writers of English in English 
courses or level 3 ESL (ESL 827) or higher. You may attend a Grammar & Editing Workshop if you are: 

• a student in ESL 400, ESL 907 or 908; OR 
• a non-native speaker/writer of English in English 828, 838, 848, 850, 100, 105, 165 or 110. 

Sign up in person in 18-104 (the Writing Center) for workshops that interest you. Each workshop includes the 
explanation of a specific grammar point, exercises, and editing practice. To attend, sign into the computer in 18-104 
(and for ESL 907/908 or ENG 850 students, bring your folder) before coming to the classroom. Students who attend 
an hour or more of the workshop and participate actively in the workshops will receive an instructor signature.   

INSTRUCTOR: Emily Kurland 
TERM: Spring 2015 

DATE: most Mondays 
TIME: 1:40 – 3 p.m. 

LOCATION: To Be Announced (sign up in 18-104) 

GRAMMAR & EDITING WORKSHOPS: 

Orientation Workshop: for ESL 907/908 & ENG 850 students only Monday, Jan. 26 in 18-104 

Workshop #1: The Editing Process: How to Edit   Monday, Feb. 2     

Workshop #2: Writing about Literature: Present or Past Tense? Monday, Feb. 9 

Workshop #3: Editing for Verbs: The Basics   Monday, Feb. 23     

Workshop #4: Editing for Verbs: Advanced Skills   Monday, March 2 

Workshop #5:  Editing for Gerunds & Infinitives   Monday, March 9     

Workshop #6: Editing for the Passive Voice   Monday, March 16 

Workshop #7:  Editing for Subject-Verb Agreement  Monday, March 30    

Workshop #8: Editing for Singular-Plural Errors    Monday, April 6 

Workshop #9: Editing for Articles    Monday, April 13     

Workshop #10: Editing for Word Forms    Monday, April 20 

Workshop #11: Paraphrasing     Monday, April 27     

Workshop #12: Editing for Run-ons, Commas Splice & Fragments Monday, May 4  

Workshop #13: Editing for Joining Words & Sentence Structure Monday, May 11     

Workshop #14: General Editing Strategies   Monday, May 18   
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Learning Center Spring 2015  
Grammar & Editing Workshop Schedule  

(for Multilingual Students) 

All students are welcome, but these workshops are specifically designed to address errors typical of multilingual 
students of a high-intermediate grammar level or higher. This includes bilinguals and non-native speakers/writers of 
English who are able to write multiple paragraphs or essays but need help correcting grammar errors in their writing. 

Sign up in person at the Learning Center front desk for workshops that interest you. Each workshop includes the 
explanation of a specific grammar point, exercises, and editing practice. To attend, sign into the computer at the 
Learning Center front desk before coming to the classroom. Writing students who attend an hour or more of the 
workshop and participate actively in the workshops may be eligible for TBA (lab) credit; please ask your classroom 
instructor for details.  

INSTRUCTOR: Kristi Ridgway 
TERM: Spring 2015 

DATE: most Tuesdays 
TIME: 11:10 – 12:30 p.m. 

LOCATION: Learning Center (Bldg 10), Room 220-M 

GRAMMAR & EDITING WORKSHOPS: 

Workshop #1: The Editing Process: How to Edit   Tues., Jan. 27     

Workshop #2: Writing about Literature: Present or Past Tense? Tues., Feb. 3 

Workshop #3A: Editing for Verbs: The Basics   Tues., Feb. 10    

Workshop #3B: Perfect Verb Forms    Tues., Feb. 17 

Workshop #4: Editing for Verbs: Advanced Skills   Tues., Feb. 24    

Workshop #5:  Editing for Gerunds & Infinitives   Tues., March 3    

Workshop #6: Editing for the Passive Voice   Tues., March 10    

Workshop #7:  Editing for Subject-Verb Agreement  Tues., March 17    

Workshop #8: Editing for Singular-Plural Errors    Tues., March 31    

Workshop #9: Editing for Articles    Tues., April 7    

Workshop #10: Editing for Word Forms    Tues., April 14    

Workshop #11: Paraphrasing     Tues., April 21    

Workshop #12: Editing for Run-ons, Commas Splice & Fragments Tues., April 28    

Workshop #13: Editing for Joining Words & Sentence Structure  Tues., May 5    

Workshop #14: General Editing Strategies   Tues., May 12    

Workshop #15: Advanced Proofreading Skills   Tues., May 19    
Bring a sample of your own writing to this workshop for assistance with editing 


